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8
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13

Namn

Johan Hagstrém
Anitha Backstrom
Ake Lundberg
Denny Karlsson
Erik Hjalmarsson
Olle Astrém

Lars Lindblom
Einar Mattsson
Mikael Lindmark
Per Ake Strindlund
Fredrik Ljungberg
Patric Jonsson
Anders Strindlund
Erik Sjéstrom

Per Viklund

Salli Jarvisalo
Birgitta Malmgren
Jens Dahlin

Inge Eriksson
Kerstin Andersson
Jonas Eidenby
Martin Holmlund
Bengt Aberg

Pojkar

1

Jonathan Jonsson

Klass A

N NN Ok 0N

Morgan Munter
Sven-Olof Eriksson
Peter Soderlund
Eddie Soderlund
Anders Bjorkstrand
Alexander Princis
Tomas Johansson
S-I Mellgvist

Hans Velander

den 24 maj 2012

Resultatlista

NT, Skonsberg Skonsbergslaget

Nationell tAvling den 20 maj 2012
Spelplats: Skénsbergs SK City Filt

Klubb

Skonsbergs SK
Umea Bangolfklubb
BGK VK-78

Umed Bangolfklubb
Skonsbergs SK
Skoénsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Skodnsbergs SK
Mjolby BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skoénsbergs SK
Skdnsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Enkopings BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK VK-78

Skonsbergs SK

Sundsvalls BGK
BGK VK-78

Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skoénsbergs SK

S1

31
34
30
36
36
39
38
39
32
37
47
43
40
47
41
49
41
60
43
55
41
45
43

41

27
31
30
31
28
32
37
36
35

S2

34
36
31
45
30
46
29
46
30
30
43
42
33
46
35
49
35
44
35
58
42
35
41

36

27
31
28
30
30
37
30
26
32

28
37
35
40
33
36
34
39
40
35
37
48
32
44
31
42
33
40
37
43
36
40
39

49

28
28
33
30
38
27
30
35
30

93

107
96

121
99

121
101
124
102
102
127
133
105
137
107
140
109
144
115
156
119
120
123

126

82
90
91
91
96
96
97
97
97

Snitt

31,0
35,7
32,0
40,3
33,0
40,3
33,7
41,3
34,0
34,0
42,3
44,3
35,0
45,7
35,7
46,7
36,3
48,0
38,3
52,0
39,7
40,0
41,0

42,0

27,3
30,0
30,3
30,3
32,0
32,0
32,3
32,3
32,3

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass A

10 Mikael Lindblom

10 Hans Lindstrém

12 Kjell Ove Grondahl
12 Magnus Martensson
12 Bengt Neuman

15 Mattias Brannstrém

den 24 maj 2012

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK

S1

34
41
34
33
40
33

S2

37
31
42
36
33
31

33
32
30
37
33
43

104
104
106
106
106
107

Snitt

34,7
34,7
35,3
35,3
35,3
35,7

Sida

2

av



